
UK

LSI Schools Contact Information

School and Student Services 
Amy Johns 
ajohns@lsi.edu

Language Studies International
19-21, Ridgmount | London,  WC1E 7AH

Tel: +44 0 20 7467 6500
Emergency: +44 0 75 9771 2277

London

School Director 
Peter Timmis
ptimmis@lsi.edu

Director of Studies 
Dr. Jan Capar
jcapar@lsi.edu

Principal
Dr Iman Hami
ihami@lsi.edu

LSI Independent College
13 Lyndhurst Terrace | London, NW3 5QA Tel: +44 0 20 7794 8111

Emergency:  +44 0 74 7701 6328

Registrar
Eda Cinar
ecinar@lsi.edu

Accommodation Co-ordinator
Miriam Dembri 
homestay-london@lsi.edu

BOOKINGS: ADMISSIONS-UK@LSI.EDU 

BOOKINGS: ADMISSIONS@LSI.EDU
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mailto:ptimmis@lsi.edu
mailto:mmcgrath@lsi.edu
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mailto:sbuckley@lsi.edu
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mailto:admissions-uk@lsi.edu
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Language Studies International
41 Tenison Road | Cambridge, CB1 2DG

Language Studies International
55-61 Portland Rd | Brighton, BN3 5DQ 

Tel: 0 12 7372 2060
Emergency No: +44 0 75 9337 1388

Brighton

Cambridge
Tel. +44 0 12 2336 1783
Emergency No: +44 0 79 5781 1110

Principal / Head of UK
Junior Programmes
Ali McKinney
ali@lsi.edu

Accommodation Officer 
Nykola Elbourne
nelbourne@lsi.edu

Senior Teacher
Finlay Topley
ftopley@lsi.edu

UK

Student Services Coordinator
Daniel Taylor
dtaylor@lsi.edu

Administration & Finance
Manager 
Vanessa Rubio 
vrubio@lsi.edu

Assistant Director of Studies
Nona Grigoryan
ngrigoryan@lsi.edu

Director of Studies
Paul Garraway
pgarraway@lsi.edu

BOOKINGS: ADMISSIONS-UK@LSI.EDU 

BOOKINGS: ADMISSIONS-UK@LSI.EDU 

School Director
Ali Passmore
apassmore@lsi.edu

Student Services and Activities
Coordinator
May Ajlani
brighton-admin-team@lsi.edu

https://www.google.com/search?client=avast-a-2&q=lsi%20brighton&oq=lsi+brig&aqs=avast.1.69i57j0l7.4235j0j1&ie=UTF-8&tbs=lf:1,lf_ui:14&tbm=lcl&sxsrf=ALiCzsah-8xZjATHKPeYKsVRKOlwaddayQ:1669977650466&rflfq=1&num=10&rldimm=12043118083888269441&lqi=Cgxsc2kgYnJpZ2h0b25IpO3HzuWAgIAIWhYQABABGAAYASIMbHNpIGJyaWdodG9ukgEPbGFuZ3VhZ2Vfc2Nob29s&ved=2ahUKEwib943F39r7AhXQVMAKHWBvCXIQvS56BAgXEAE&sa=X&rlst=f#
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USA

Language Studies International
1706 Fifth Avenue | San Diego, CA 92101

Language Studies International
40 Rector Street, 10th Floor, Suite 1000
New York, NY 10006

Tel. +1 21 2965 9940
Emergency No: +1 34 7891 3516

New York

San Diego

Tel. +1 61 9234 2881
Emergency No: +1 61 9940 9179

School Director
Jennifer Rubin
jrubin@lsi.edu

Academic Manager
Ian Zuckerman
izuckerman@lsi.edu

School Director
Mai Lee
mlee@lsi.edu

BOOKINGS: ADMISSIONS-NY@LSI.EDU 

BOOKINGS: ADMISSIONS-SD@LSI.EDU 

mailto:jrubin@lsi.edu
mailto:izuckerman@lsi.edu
mailto:bwinter@lsi.edu
mailto:admissions-ny@lsi.edu
mailto:admissions-sd@lsi.edu


Language Studies International
105 Beach Street | Boston, MA 02111

USA

Language Studies International
2015 Center Street | Berkeley, CA 94704

Tel. +1 51 0841 4695 
Emergency No: +1 341 732 6149

Berkeley

Boston
Tel. +1 61 7542 3600
Emergency No: +1 61 7309 7743 

School Director
Robert Ettman
rettman@lsi.edu

School Director
Cindy Columbus 
ccolumbus@lsi.edu

Academic Director
Douglas Roberts 
droberts@lsi.edu

BOOKINGS: ADMISSIONS-BK@LSI.EDU

BOOKINGS: ADMISSIONS-BO@LSI.EDU

mailto:gwickline@lsi.edu
mailto:ccolumbus@lsi.edu
mailto:ccolumbus@lsi.edu
mailto:admissions-bk@lsi.edu
mailto:admissions-bo@lsi.edu
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CANADA

Language Studies International
1055 Yong Street, Suite 210 
Toronto, Ontario M4W 2L2

Tel: +1 41 6928 6888
Emergency No:  +1 41 6720 3870

Toronto

Language Studies International
2nd Floor, 806 Homer Street 
Vancouver, B.C. V6B 2W5

Vancouver
Tel: +1 60 4683 7654
Emergency No: +1 60 4603 1351

School Director
James Benoit
jbenoit@lsi.edu

Accommodation & Student Services
Lauren Chodas 
lchodas@lsi.edu

Registrar 
Roberta Silva 
rsilva@lsi.edu

Pathway Coordinator - 
North America
Andrew Bush
abush@lsi.edu
pathways@lsi.edu

School Director
Kevin Keeler
kkeeler@lsi.edu

Student Services &
Accommodation Manager
Laura Uribe Garcia
luribe@lsi.edu

Registrar 
Roberta Silva 
rsilva@lsi.edu

Accommodation & Activities
Coordinator
Martina Kordosova
vanadmin@lsi.edu

Academic Director
Tedd Bayne
tbayne@lsi.edu

BOOKINGS: TOR@LSI.EDU

BOOKINGS: VAN@LSI.EDU
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mailto:lchodas@lsi.edu
mailto:kkeeler@lsi.edu
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Registrar
Carolyn Aran
registrarau@lsi.edu

AUSTRALIA

LSI Education
Level 2, Unit 6, 133 Leichhardt Street,
Spring Hill Qld 4000

Tel: +61 7 3321 6977
Emergency No: +61 488 492 203

Brisbane

Academic Manager
Jo-Anne Brannelly
jbrannelly@lsi.edu

Student Services Officer
Jessie Buschel
jbuschel@lsi.edu

NEW ZEALAND

Language Studies International
Level 1, 10-12, Scotia Place | Auckland City

Tel: +64 0 9 303 3097
Emergency No: +64 021 644 033

Auckland

Registrar Team
Carolyn
registrarnz@lsi.edu

School Director
Brad Roberts
broberts@lsi.edu

Student Services*
Siana Vagana
*for current onshore
student support only

Homestay Coordinator
Wendy Fraser 
homestaynz@lsi.edu 

Director of Studies
Diana Chojczak
dchojczak@lsi.edu

Centre Manager
Shane Robertson
srobertson@lsi.edu

Registrar Team
Natsumi
registrarnz@lsi.edu

BOOKINGS: REGISTRARAU@LSI.EDU

BOOKINGS: REGISTRARNZ@LSI.EDU
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mailto:registrarnz@lsi.edu


FRANCE

Centre Privé de Langues LSI 
23 Rue du Renard  | Paris, F-75004

Tel: (+33) 142605370
Emergency No:  (+33) 626981447

Paris

School Director
Emmanuel Viret
ev@lsi.edu

School Administrator
Daniel Quintero
dquintero@lsi.edu

SWITZERLAND

Language Studies International 
Kreuzstrasse 36 | 8008, Zurich

Tel: +41  44 251 58 25
Emergency No:  +41 44 251 58 20             

Zurich

School Director
Caroline Saladin
csaladin@lsi.edu

Director of Studies
Léa Clanet
pedagogie@lsi.edu

Director of Studies
Mélanie Dreano
pedagogie@lsi.edu

Student Coordinator
Alessandro Iommelli
aiommelli@lsi.edu

BOOKINGS: PAR@LSI.EDU

BOOKINGS: ZUR@LSI.EDU 

mailto:ev@lsi.edu
mailto:dquintero@lsi.edu
mailto:csaladin@lsi.edu
mailto:dquintero@lsi.edu
mailto:bstojic@lsi.edu
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Director
Paula Toledo
paula@hli.co.uk
Tel. +44 0 20 7467 6510
(Based in London)

Student Services Coordinator
George Higashi
george@hli.co.uk
Tel. +44 0 20 7467 6510
(Based in London)

Home Language International
(Part of the LSI Group)

Student Services Coordinator
Nicole Gomez
nicole@hli.co.uk
Tel. +44 0 20 7467 6510
(Based in London)

LSI Digital Marketing 

Digital Marketing Manager
Zula Erdenetsogt
zula@lsi.edu

Marketing Assistant
Amandine Sanrey
marketing.office@lsi.edu

Marketing Assistant
Caroline Hureaux
marketing.communications
@lsi.edu

mailto:paula@hli.co.uk
mailto:george@hli.co.uk
mailto:george@hli.co.uk
mailto:george@hli.co.uk
mailto:george@hli.co.uk
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LSI  MARKETING

Worldwide Sales Director 
Pamela Cardenas
pcardenas@lsi.edu
Tel. +44 0 20 7467 6500
Skype: Pamela - LSI
(Based in the UK)

Executive Marketing Manager 
David Gonzalez
davidgonzalez@lsi.edu
Tel./WhatsApp: 
+55 11 95353 7017
Skype: davidgonzalez_200
Responsible for Brazil. (Based in Brazil)

LSI Independent College

LATAM Regional Manager
Monica Riveros
mriveros@lsi.edu 
Tel./WhatsApp. + 57 31 8349 8473
Skype: Monica - LSI
Responsible for Latin America - not including
Brazil. (Based﻿ in Colombia)

Marketing Manager - Japan
Shun Oguri
soguri@lsi.edu
Tel. +81 0 3 6403 7694
Skype: lsi_japan_shun_ogur 
(Based in Japan)

Marketing Manager
Cisem Oguz
coguz@lsi.edu 
Tel./WhatsApp. +90 50 7468 3457
Skype: Cisem - LSI
Responsible for Turkey and the Middle East,
and CIS countries. (Based in Turkey)

Marketing Manager 
Seonhee Jeong
korea@lsi.edu
sj@lsi.edu
Tel. +44 0 20 7467 6500
Responsible for Korea & Thailand.
(Based in the UK)

Marketing Coordinator - Brazil
Ana Claudia Padua
apadua@lsi.edu
Tel./WhatsApp: +55 11 98945-2442
Skype: Ana Claudia Padua
(Based in Brazil)

Marketing Manager - Europe
Paula Vilarino
pvilarino@lsi.edu
Tel. +34 672174748
(Based in the UK)

Marketing Coordinator - Colombia
Carolina Alarcon
calarcon@lsi.edu
Tel./WhatsApp: + 57 32 2436 0069
Skype: Carolina.LSI
(Based in Colombia)

Marketing & Commercial Manager 
Zula Erdenetsogt
zula@lsi.edu
Tel. +44 0 207 467 6500
WhatsApp: +44 (0) 7442015854
We Chat: Lsi_zula | Line: Lsi_zula
Regions: Russia, China, Hong Kong,
Mongolia & Southeast Asia 
(Based in the UK)
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